
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= STMS/DIRECT;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199307070001
97221

07/07/1993
07:58:09

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD,
MICHAEL M

199307070001
97222

07/07/1993
07:58:09

STMS/DIRECT Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

198701150000
16210

01/15/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 95

198701150000
16450

01/15/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZEHOFF,
PETE

16 95

198704140001
21510

04/14/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
RICKY     ETAL

16 822

198704140001
21640

04/14/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALEXANDER,
RICKY     ETAL

16 822

198704140001
21880

04/14/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JUANITA
ETAL

16 822

198706020001
75750

06/02/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIDDINS,
MELANIE KAY

17 195

198706020001
75820

06/02/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIDDINS,
RAYMOND, JR
ETAL

17 195

198805110001
33680

05/11/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDY
ERNST A DR.
ETAL

20 45

198806060001
61170

06/06/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURROW,
ALVIN

20 307

198807110002
04380

07/11/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMMERVILL
E, FRAN

20 586

198808250002
57190

08/25/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIN,
MARTHA A.

20 972

198808250002
57390

08/25/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIN,
MARTHA A.

20 972

198812120003
68960

12/12/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMASON,
REBECCA S.
ETAL

21 771

198903200000
78340

03/20/1989
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JAYCO
CONST
ETAL

22 444

199204250000
59981

04/25/1992
04:26:59

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATERNOSTR
O, STEVEN
ANTHONY

198704140001
21680

04/14/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ISBELL,
JUANITA
ETAL

16 822

198705180001
60010

05/18/1987
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETRESS,
BARRY

17 81

198805020001
24000

05/02/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMMERVILL
E, FRAN

19 925

198805110001
33740

05/11/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDY,
MICHAEL
ETAL

20 45

198811030003
31870

11/03/1988
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE,
TIMOTHY
BOYD

21 489



198903200000
78110

03/20/1989
12:00:00

STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCULLOUG
H JERRY DBA
JAY

22 444


