	Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Inde	ex Type= F	inancing	Statement	ts; Name=	STMS/DIRECT;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307070001 97221	07/07/1993 07:58:09	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, MICHAEL M						
199307070001 97222	07/07/1993 07:58:09	STMS/DIRECT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES						
198701150000 16210	01/15/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	95				
198701150000 16450	01/15/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZEHOFF, PETE	16	95				
198704140001 21510	04/14/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, RICKY ETAL	16	822				
198704140001 21640	04/14/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALEXANDER, RICKY ETAL	16	822				
198704140001 21880	04/14/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JUANITA ETAL	16	822				
198706020001 75750	06/02/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIDDINS, MELANIE KAY	17	195				
198706020001 75820	06/02/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIDDINS, RAYMOND, JR ETAL	17	195				
198805110001 33680	05/11/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDY ERNST A DR. ETAL	20	45				
198806060001 61170	06/06/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURROW, ALVIN	20	307				
198807110002 04380	07/11/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMMERVILL E, FRAN	20	586				
198808250002 57190	08/25/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIN, MARTHA A.	20	972				
198808250002 57390	08/25/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIN, MARTHA A.	20	972				
198812120003 68960	12/12/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMASON, REBECCA S. ETAL	21	771				
198903200000 78340	03/20/1989 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JAYCO CONST ETAL	22	444				
199204250000 59981	04/25/1992 04:26:59	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATERNOSTR O, STEVEN ANTHONY						
198704140001 21680	04/14/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ISBELL, JUANITA ETAL	16	822				
198705180001 60010	05/18/1987 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETRESS, BARRY	17	81				
198805020001 24000	05/02/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMMERVILL E, FRAN	19	925				
198805110001 33740	05/11/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDY, MICHAEL ETAL	20	45				
198811030003 31870	11/03/1988 12:00:00	STMS/DIRECT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, TIMOTHY BOYD	21	489				

198903200000 03/20/1989 STMS/DIRECT Secured party FINANCING MCCULLOUG 22 444 78110 12:00:00 STATEMENT H JERRY DBA JAY				
---	--	--	--	--